Contents

Table of Cases

Legal Materials

List of Abbreviations

Notes on Editors and Contributors

10.

PARTI. FUNDAMENTALAND
INTRODUCTORY ISSUES

Mega-Regional Trade Agreements: New Orientations for EU External
Relations?
Stefan Griller, Walter Obwexer, and Erich Vranes

CETA, TTIP, and TiSA: New Trends in International Economic Law
Ernst-Ulrich Petersmann

PART Il. SELECTED SECTORAL ISSUES

The Contents of CETA, TTIP, and TiSA: The (Envisaged) Trade
Disciplines

Erich Vranes

The Reform of Investment Protection Rules in CETA, TTIP, and
Other Recent EU FTAs: Convincing?

Christian Tietje and Kevin Crow

Authority, Legitimacy, and Fragmentation in the (Envisaged) Dispute
Settlement Disciplines in Mega-Regionals
Stephan W Schill

Intellectual Property and Mega-Regional Trade Agreements: Progress
and Opportunities Missed
Thomas Cottier

CETA, TTIP, TiSA, and Data Protection
Walter Berka

CETA, TTIP, TiSA, and Financial Services

Christoph Ohler

Human Rights, Labour Standards, and Environmental Standards
in CETA

Lorand Bartels

TTIP, CETA, and TiSA Behind Closed Doors: Transparency in the

EU Trade Policy
Panagiotis Delimatsis

Xi
XVil
xxiii
XXIX

17

47
87
111

151
175

187
202

216



X Contents

11. CETA, TTIP, TiSA, and Their Relationship with EU Law 246
Stefan Mayr

PART IIl. CETA, TTIP, AND TISA: NEW CHALLENGES
FOR POLITICS, LAW, AND LEGITIMACY?

12. On the Expected Economic Effects of Trade Liberalization and the
Transatlantic Trade and Investment Partnership 281
Christoph Moser

13. The Struggle for and against Globalization: International Trade
Agreements and the Democratic Question 286
Sonja Puntscher Riekmann

14. Three Salient Issues of the New Comprehensive Free Trade Agreements 293
Stefan Griller

15. A New Generation of Trade Agreements: An Opportunity Not to Be

Missed? 307
Verena Madner
16. Conclusions 314

Stefan Griller, Walter Obwexer, and Erich Vranes

Index 325



