Contents

	le of Cases	xi
	al Materials of Abbreviations	xvii xxiii
	es on Editors and Contributors	xxix
. , , ,		жих
	PART I. FUNDAMENTAL AND INTRODUCTORY ISSUES	
1.	Mega-Regional Trade Agreements: New Orientations for EU External	
	Relations? Stefan Griller, Walter Obwexer, and Erich Vranes	3
2.	CETA, TTIP, and TiSA: New Trends in International Economic Law Ernst-Ulrich Petersmann	17
	PART II. SELECTED SECTORAL ISSUES	
3.	The Contents of CETA, TTIP, and TiSA: The (Envisaged) Trade Disciplines Erich Vranes	47
4.	The Reform of Investment Protection Rules in CETA, TTIP, and Other Recent EU FTAs: Convincing? Christian Tietje and Kevin Crow	87
5.	Authority, Legitimacy, and Fragmentation in the (Envisaged) Dispute Settlement Disciplines in Mega-Regionals Stephan W Schill	111
6.	Intellectual Property and Mega-Regional Trade Agreements: Progress and Opportunities Missed <i>Thomas Cottier</i>	151
7.	CETA, TTIP, TiSA, and Data Protection Walter Berka	175
8.	CETA, TTIP, TiSA, and Financial Services Christoph Ohler	187
9.	Human Rights, Labour Standards, and Environmental Standards in CETA Lorand Bartels	202
10.	TTIP, CETA, and TiSA Behind Closed Doors: Transparency in the EU Trade Policy Panagiotis Delimatsis	216

x Contents

11.	CETA, TTIP, TiSA, and Their Relationship with EU Law Stefan Mayr	246		
	PART III. CETA, TTIP, AND TISA: NEW CHALLENGES FOR POLITICS, LAW, AND LEGITIMACY?			
12.	On the Expected Economic Effects of Trade Liberalization and the Transatlantic Trade and Investment Partnership Christoph Moser	281		
13.	The Struggle for and against Globalization: International Trade Agreements and the Democratic Question Sonja Puntscher Riekmann	286		
14.	Three Salient Issues of the New Comprehensive Free Trade Agreements Stefan Griller	295		
15.	A New Generation of Trade Agreements: An Opportunity Not to Be Missed? Verena Madner	307		
16.	Conclusions Stefan Griller, Walter Obwexer, and Erich Vranes	314		
Inde	ex	325		